Regenerative power door operator
for moderate to high traffic applications
C A T A L O G
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR
5800
 SERIES ADAEZ®
5800 SERIES ADAEZ®
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR

»  Optional dynamic and back check braking for abusive
environments
How to Order Mounting
5839-NYW Push
5819-NYW Pull
TRASH ROOM DOORS
INCLUDED IN PACKAGE*
»  Operator
»  Mounting hardware
»  24VDC 1 amp power supply
»  Occupancy sensor
»  Armored door cord
»  (2) 1-3/4" surface mounted, stainless, hardwired
 push buttons
»  20 feet of operator power and signal wire
* Electric lock not included
5800 SERIES ADAEZ®
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR
14 | Norton Door Controls
Universal operator
mounting plate
Push side
mounting
hardware
Brushless DC motor
extreme duty gearbox
integral electronic controls
1-3/4" stainless
push buttons
Pull side
mounting
hardware
Aluminum
cover
ANSI
door signs
Shock
absorbing
arm
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
24vdc – 1 amp power
supply pre-wired with
lock interface module and
occupancy sensor
KIT
Models 5839-NYW (Push), 5819-NYW (Pull)
5800 SERIES ADAEZ®
LOW ENERGY OPERATOR
15 | Norton Door Controls
HOW TO ORDER
FOURTH DIGIT
1 – Pro
3 – Pro Plus
5 – Pro Complete
SUFFIX
NPB Narrow push buttons
SQPB Square push buttons
LPB Push buttons not
 included
WTO  Wave-to-Open
 switches**
THIRD DIGIT
1 – Pull
3 – Push
4 – Push and Pull
Note: *5845 is shipped 693T x 689 finish
 **Only available for ADAEZ PRO COMPLETE
¢ – Optional parts
l – Standard parts
58 3 1 NPB 693TX X
Finish Designations
for Covers Description
693T Black Textured
689 Aluminum
FIRST TWO DIGITS
PRODUCT SERIES
ADAEZ KITS
Model
Number
Function Description
Push Pull
Narrow Style
Buttons
Square Style
Buttons
Wave-to-
Open Switch
1015
Hardwire Kit:
24VDC
Aluminum
Dress Cover
PRO
5831 x NPB l l ¢
5811 x NPB l l ¢
PRO
5833 x SQPB l l ¢
5813 x SQPB l l ¢
PRO PLUS
5833 x NPB l l l ¢
5813 x NPB l l l ¢
PRO PLUS
5833 x SQPB l l l ¢
5813 x SQPB l l l ¢
PRO
COMPLETE
5845 x NPB* l l l l l
5845 x SQPB* l l l l l
5845 x WTO* l l l l l
Norton is a brand associated with ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Copyright © 2012-2020, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc.
All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Norton Door Controls | www .nortondoorcontrols .com
3000 Highway 74 East | Monroe, NC 28112 | 1 .877 .974 .2255
ASSA ABLOY Opening Solutions
Door Security Solutions Canada | www .assaabloy .ca
160 Four Valley Drive | Vaughan, ON L4K 4T9 | 800 .461 .3007
Since 1880, Norton door controls have been an integral part of schools, hospitals
and businesses around the globe. When you need products and people that